Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	MERGER
EFFECTIVE DATE:	06/29/2007

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Electrolux Home Care Products Ltd.		106/29/2007	LIMITED PARTNERSHIP: TEXAS
Electrolux, Inc		06/29/2007	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Electrolux Home Care Products, Inc.	
20445 Emerald Parkway Southwest	
Suite 250	
Cleveland	
ОНЮ	
44135	
CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number: 76171552		THE BOSS SUPER LITE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (216)579-6073

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 216-579-1700

Email: dditzenberger@pearne.com Pearne & Gordon LLP Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: 1801 East Ninth Street

Address Line 2: Suite 1200

900102414

Cleveland, OHIO 44114-3108 Address Line 4:

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: WEUT-39738

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003745 FRAME: 0826

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Una L. Lauricia	
Signature:	/Una L. Lauricia/	
Date:	03/25/2008	
Total Attachments: 2 source=Electrolux-Home-Care-Products-Ltd-to-Electrolux-Home-Care-Products-Inc#page1.tif source=Electrolux-Home-Care-Products-Ltd-to-Electrolux-Home-Care-Products-Inc#page2.tif		

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003745 FRAME: 0827



PAGE 1

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT
COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF MERGER, WHICH MERGES:

"ELECTROLUX HOME CARE PRODUCTS LTD.", A TEXAS LIMITED PARTNERSHIP,

WITH AND INTO "ELECTROLUX, INC." UNDER THE NAME OF

"ELECTROLUX HOME CARE PRODUCTS, INC.", A CORPORATION ORGANIZED

AND EXISTING UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, AS

RECEIVED AND FILED IN THIS OFFICE THE TWENTY-NINTH DAY OF JUNE,

A.D. 2007, AT 4:10 O'CLOCK P.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

3369167 8100M 070769806



Warriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 5814853

DATE: 07-03-07

TRADEMARK REEL: 003745 FRAME: 0828

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 06:24 PM 06/29/2007 FILED 04:10 PM 06/29/2007 SRV 070769806 - 3369167 FILE

STATE OF DELAWARE

CERTIFICATE OF MERGER OF FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP INTO A DOMESTIC CORPORATION

Pursuant to Title 8, Section 263(c) of the Delaware General Corporation Law, the undersigned corporation executed the following Certificate of Merger:

FIRST: The name of the corporation to survive the merger is Electrolux, Inc., a Delaware corporation, and the name of the limited partnership being merged with and into this surviving corporation is Electrolux Home Care Products Ltd., a Texas limited partnership.

SECOND: The Agreement of Merger has been approved, adopted, certified, executed and acknowledged by the constituent corporation pursuant to Title 8 Section 252 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware and by the constituent limited partnership pursuant to Section 10.002 of the Texas Business Organization Code.

THIRD: The name of the surviving corporation shall be changed to Electrolux Home Care Products, Inc. immediately upon the merger.

FOURTH: The merger is to become effective on June 29, 2007.

FIFTH: The Agreement of Merger is on file at 20445 Emerald Parkway, S.W., Suite 250, Cleveland, Ohio 44135, the place of business of the surviving corporation.

SIXTH: A copy of the Agreement of Merger will be furnished by the surviving corporation on request, without cost, to any stockholder of any constituent corporation or partner of any constituent limited partnership.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF; said Corporation has caused this certificate to be signed by an authorized officer, the 29th day of June, 2007.

Man W Russell

3y: Mark W. Russell

Vice President Taxes

By: William G.E. Jacob Assistant Secretary

(E0031875.1.)

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003745 FRAME: 0829